
BEAUFORT COUNTY, SOUTH CAROLINA

SCHEDULEOF FINES,FEES.ASSESSMENTS AND SURCHARGES
For the YearEnded June30,2010

Clerkof CourtFjnes, Fees,Assessments and Surcharges

Remitted to the StateTreasurer
Remitted to OtherAgencies
Retained by the County

Total Fines, Fees, Assessments and Surcharges Collected

Magistrate CoyrtsFines,Fees,Assessmentsand Surcharges

Remitted to the StateTreasurer

Remitted to OtherAgencies
Retained by the County

Total Fines. Fees, Assessments and Surcharges Collected

Victjms Assistance ServiceS

FundsCarried Forward from Prior Years

FeesandAssessments from the Clerk of Court

FeesandAssessments from the MagistrateCourts
Townof HillonHeadAllocation

CountyGeneral FundAllocation

FundsAllocated to Victim AssistanceServices

VictimAssistance Expenditures

FundsAvailable for Carryforward

-219 -

$

$

$

$

$

s

Schedule G

711,240
31,539

327,516

1,070,295

1,340,409
22,991

1.065.838

2,429.238

59,029

36.056
141,507

54.253
303.364

594.209

(436.447)

157.762
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Photo by Russ Dimke

·1111: ruins of the old Sheldon Church arc just one of several interesting. his toric landm arks in

Beaufort County. 1111: church was originally built between 1745 and 1755. It was later burned by

the British in the Revo lutionary War. It was reb uilt and burned again by Sherman during the

Civil War. Toda y. it provides a popular and enchanting backdrop for picnics and wedd ings.



Beaufort County

South Carolina

Photo hy ram BrL'de lJ

H 1C ocean off Beaufort County provides countless opportunities lo r ou tdoo r rec reat ional

activities for families and individuals. You can camp out at Hunt ing Island State Park and join

(he sur fers on the beach then: the next mornin g.
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Photo by Dianne Stewart

111c outdoor life in Beaufort County is appreciated by young and old - human and animal!

Equestrians enjoy saddling up and laking their horses to the local slate park where sun. water.

wide sandy beaches and forested tra ils make fur a great ou ting.




